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N:ew Taxi Rates effective 1st May 2019

| until further notice
All f%ares START FROM Pago Pago International Airport, Tafuna TO:

M tAEIMI

Aveina Store

Av iha Avenue

Manu'a Store

Reg iédents across Manu'a Store
Manumalo School
Cornerstone Church
Cotnerstone (further back)
Mdrmon Church

Behi_pd Mormon Church

Mg Store

Cemment Street

Cefrlent Street (further back)
ASCC College

A.Q.G (across ASCC College)
Tir a§a Street

MESEPA

Mg ii’I road

As al%emo Street
Dapny Street

En Jka Street

Ap otlefaga Avenue
La t@lStreet

[
FA ‘zmu
M ir road
M :;Iisau Street _
Marmon church going down
Af IjLava Street
Be Lnd bus stop street
Misa Street '
Sa ailliga Street
|

FARE S
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 6.00
$ 8.00
$ 7.00
$10.00
$15.00
$ 7.00

$12.00
$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$10.00
$12.00

FARE $
$ 8.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

FARE $
$ 8.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$12.00

PAVA'IA'l

Main road

Rev.Siulagi Street (L&R)
Pavaiai Elementary
Water tank

Tony's Street

Tongan community
Haleck Avenue

Behind Catholic church
Further back Catholic
church

Leala Street

Gango

Frank Street (Gango)

Iiili BINGO
Cement St. behind B/shop

MAPUSAGA W
Main road

All short avenue

All long avenue

Tafeta main road
Tafeta short avenue
Tafeta long avenue

Aoloau
Asu

Pa povi
Back street

FARE $
$ 9.00
$ 15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$ 12.00
$12.00

$15.00
$12.00
$ 15.00
$20.00

S 9.00
$10.00

FARE $

$13.00
$ 15.00
$17.00
$ 18.00
$20.00
$ 22.00

$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 30.00
$ 35.00



B

A

TSI;VI Store
ol

A

TAFUNA
Nlécdonalds

abk of Hawaii

SPA

ehind TSM
NZ Bank

'obs Park

APA
Jplic Works

T‘p venile )
‘iliepuipui o Tamaiti

Faqmanatu Street

S

Sila Street
Béhind Pio Store
B l%ind Charlie block Store

A

ersection Nu'uuli

Triiple SSS Gas station
ﬂeperosa avenue
KT Mart

Be hfind KT

Pihoy

K.

Be I‘{ind Pinoy
Kg I{o Mart
Béﬂind Koko Mart

'* Merchandise

lntérsection Nuuuli

ven & Son's Store/Rest.

FARE $
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4.00

4.00
4.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00

6.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
6.00
5.00
6.00

NU'UULI
Intersection main road to
Laufou
Tago Avenue
Banana Point
Cement St. b/hind cinema
Street b/hind Teo's Rest.

FLY Inc. to O& O main road

Behind FLY Inc. Store
Behind Family Mart store
Kolose Avenue

Catholic church to the last
store of Nuuuli

Nu'uuli tai village

Avau

Faganeanea

Matu'u

Fatumafuti

Fagaalu

LBJ Hospital

Fagaalu water fall
Gataivai

Utulei

Uphill

Main port

Ato pa'u

Fagatogo Market

Uphill

DBAS (Development bank)

Pago Pago
Pago Tuaolo
Fagasa
Pago uphill
Satala
Atu'u
Loaloa

Aua
Onesosopo
Laulii Tuai
Laulii Fou

FARE$ |
$ 6.00

$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$ 9.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$ 9.00
$ 9.00
$ 8.00

$ 9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$13.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$20.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$27.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00
$35.00
$38.00
$42.00
$45.00




Tula
Onenoa

: q.fl LI VIA STADIUM
fadium
ind stadium

station
ind gas station
ind Cost U Less

B

ADG Rev. Fiti Church
Behind AOG

Harvest Vision Church
Se e Residence

Street

i
Luisa Laundromat
|

4

ind Talalelei Church

mwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Behind Luisa Laundromat
lakina

Golf Course Cement Street
Easter Avenue

Nixon Avenue

Lolo Avenue

Talaiga Street

Bus return point

T. Falaniko Street
Bahaula Street
Sagapolu Street

Charlie Block Avenue
Country Club Avenue
Water Tank Avenue
Lupelele School

Behind Lupelele

L.M.S Church

Behind L.M.S Church
AOG Church Rev. Asaua
Behind AOG

Asuemu (Fili)

FOGAGOGO
Star Store
Rest of main road
Siliva Street
Filifili Street
Sio Street
Aleki Sene Street
Dollar Rental Avenue
Moana o Sina Avenue
Makerita Residence
Tongan Cemetery
Tauese Street
Maliu Mai Street
Olo's Apartment

7.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
S 8.00
$10.00
$ 7.00
$ 8.00
S 8.00
$10.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$12.00

W N W N N

FARE $
$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$10.00
S 8.00
$10.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00




| VAITOGI
Main road
LMS Church
Village (Le aai)
SDA Church
Further back SDA

Launpei Street-Auaumamana

Further back
Samatua Plantation
A&A|Avenue
Papalij Street
Palo Avenue

Atafya Avenue

SDA Church (Vilivili)
All rgsidence & churches

behind Titanic

Sila?s é\partments
Furth ¢r back
Filifil $treet

Streqtito the left
Stregt|to the right

Main road
Lam ¥uen Avenue

Sarrjioa Baptist Church

|| KOKOLAND
Main road to Intersection

' |HAPPY VALLEY

_4-

FARE $
S 8.00
S 8.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$ 8.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00
$ 8.00

$10.00

$13.00
$15.00
$15.00

FARE $
$ 7.00
$10.00
$10.00

FARE $

$ 5.00
'S 6.00
$ 5.00

Behind Samoa Baptist church$ 7.00

Worghip Center

Petelj Compound

i

$ 6.00
S 7.00

FAGAIMA - FARES
Main road S 5.00
Amituanai Avenue S 6.00
Sale Avenue S 6.00
Apelu Avenue S 7.00
Methodist Church avenue $ 8.00
Behind AOG church Rev.
Aifa S 6.00
Fa'avae Avenue S 6.00
Mose Store S 6.00
BINGO S 6.00
Behind Mose street S 8.00
PETESA FARE $
Main road S 4.00
Tafuna Elementary S 4.00
Street behind Petesa tai
church S 5.00
Bernard Residence S 5.00
Kanana Fou Elementary $ 5.00
Kanana Fou Compound § 6.00
Elisefou Street S 7.00
Vaimalu Street S 7.60
Behind O&0 Warehouse $ 5.00
Behind Ella's Laundromat $ 5.00
Sunias LMS church S 5.00
Rev.Arapi Church S 5.00
Tuvalu Avenue $ 5.00
Solo Avenue 5 5.00
La'u Avenue S 5.00
Katalayer Day Care S 5.00

Further back Day Care S 6.00



FUTIGA
Main Road

Dump site (Lapisi)
John Avenue
Sinjva Avenue
Tutuila Avenue
Aute

| PUAPUA
Maijn road

All short avenue
All lang avenue

MALAELOA
Majn road
All $hort avenue
All [dng avenue

TAPUTIMU
Majn road

All $hort Avenue
All long Avenue

" Ledne High School

Le ne All short Avenue
Legne All long Avenue

Vailoa main road
Vaji 0a All short Avenue
Vailoga All long Avenue

Sogi§

So_ji EII short Avenue

Sogi All long Avenue
Pritchards Bakery

FARE $
10.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00

v

FARE S
$ 12.00
$ 13.00
$ 14.00

FARE $
$ 15.00
$ 16.00
$ 17.00

FARE $
$ 13.00
S 14.00
$ 15.00

S 14.00
15.00
$ 16.00

W

15.00
16.00
17.00

1 0 n

15.00
16.00
17.00
13.00

W W n

LEONE

Main road
Midkifff Elementary -
Catholic Church
Behind Catholic church
Auma

Short avenue
Long avenue
Amaluia

Short avenue
Long avenue
Asili

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Afao

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Atauloma

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Avau

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Nua

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Seetaga

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Failolo
Amanave

All short Avenue
All long Avenue
Poloa

Fagamalo
Fagali'i

Malota

FARE $
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$17.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$23.00
$23.00
$24.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$27.00
$28.00
$29.00
$30.00
$32.00
$35.00
$38.00
$40.00
$45.00
$55.00
$60.00
$65.00



-G.—

FARE $

$ 6.00

S 8.00

$ 7.00

S 7.00

S 7.00

S .00

S 7.00

S 8.00

S 7.00

l S 7.00
Shalhout Lane $ 7.00
Tuia's|Housing S 7.00
Fonot $treet S 8.00
PeteliSchool $ 7.00
Malu Avenue $ 9.00
Misi Street $10.00
Aperil |Street $10.00
Pago‘féStreet S 8.00
SDA Qhurch $10.00
Furthér back $12.00
Tongdn church S 7.00
Behin iTradewinds Hotel S 7.00
Tradewinds Hotel S 6.00
Bahayla Center S 7.00
‘ $ 6.00

Mormon Church

Signé

i by:

Tuitama’i E. Ulberg

TOTOGI O UTA

Laundry basket or trash bag
Wholesale shopping case

Carpet

Oven
Refrigerator
Lumber
Bricks

Bag Cement
Weed eater
Suit case
Over-size fish
Box Tiles
Furniture
STOPOVERS
1-5 mins
Hourly rate

TOURS

One rider per hour
Two riders per hour
Three riders per hour
Four riders per hour

Chairman of Incorporation
TAXI OWNER’S ASSOCIATION (TOA)

FARE $§
S1ea
Slea
$5 ea
$10 ea
510 ea
Slea
S1ea
S3 ea
S3 ea
Slea
S5 ea
$2eq
L8eqg
FARE $
S 1.00
$30.00

FARE $
$50.00
S35 ea
S25 ea
$20 ea




